NIB000010015

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					



11/12/20-+01016--008 ++60.00

FILED

ę)

Hinna.

FEB 1 7 2021 D CONNELL



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 21, 2020

DAVID PLUMMER MADISON COUNTY YOUTH FOOTBALL, INC. P O BOX 425 MADISON, FL 32341

SUBJECT: MADISON COUNTY YOUTH FOOTBALL, INC. Ref. Number: N18000010015

We have received your document for MADISON COUNTY YOUTH FOOTBALL, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

The fee to file articles of amendment is \$35. Certified copies are optional and are \$8.75 for the first 8 pages of the document, and \$1 for each additional page, not to exceed \$52.50.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 620A00025854

2:21 -

÷

COVER LETTER							
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations							
NAME OF CODDODATION.	ГҮ ҮӨЙТН ГООТВ/	ALL, INC					
N18000010015							
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are sub	mitted for filing.						
Please return all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:						
DAVID PLUMMER							
	(Name of Contact P	erson)					
MADISON COUNTY YOUTH FOOTBALL, INC							
<u> </u>	(Firm/ Company	y)	· <u>····································</u>				
165 NE COFFEE WAY							
	(Address)		····				
MADISON, FL 32340							
	(City/ State and Zip	Code)					
E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual re	port notification)				
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:						
DAVID PLUMMER	at	904	860-4257				
(Name of Contact Person			(Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made p	ayable to the Florida	Department of S	State:				
■ \$35 Filing Fee □\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy i enclosed)	Certifi is Certifi	Filing Fee cate of Status ed Copy ional Copy is sed)				
<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FŁ 32314	Ar Di Th 24	reet Address nendment Section vision of Corpo ne Centre of Ta 15 N. Monroe Ilahassee, FL 32	rations allahassee Street, Suite 810				

۰*۰*

· ·

	Arti	cles of Amendment		® ~	ILED TAROG
	Artic	to les of Incorporation			11 ~
		of		702,	14.EN
MADISON COUNTY YOUTH FOOTBALL, IN	С			JAN ~	
Name of Corporation as currently filed with th	e Florida	a Dept. of State)			9-An
N18000010015					. ' <i>^{ll}</i> 09
(Docum	nent Nun	nber of Corporation (if kno	wn)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617,1006. Flo amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	orida Stati	utes, this <i>Florida Not For</i>	Profit Corporatio	n adopts the follow	ving City
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e corpor	ration:			
				The n	
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the nam		ration" or "incorporated"	or the abbreviation	on "Corp." or "Inc	. "
		912 NW BROOKS CC	UNTY LINE RD		
B. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applica</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET A</u>		·····			
Trincipal office address <u>mOST DE A STREET A</u>		GREENVILLE FL 323	31	<u></u>	
	RON	PO BOX 425	<u> </u>		
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u>BOX</u>)	··· ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	<u>BOX</u>)	PO BOX 425 MADISON FL 32341			
	<u>BOX</u>)	··· ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>		MADISON FL 32341	nter the name of		
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	stered of	MADISON FL 32341	nter the name of		
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u> D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or reginew registered agent and/or the new register</u>	stered of	MADISON FL 32341	nter the name of	<u>the</u>	
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u> D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or regi</u>	stered of red office DAVID	MADISON FL 32341 flice address in Florida, e e address: D PLUMMER		<u>thę</u>	
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u> D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or reginew registered agent and/or the new register</u>	stered of red office DAVID	MADISON FL 32341 flice address in Florida, e e address: D PLUMMER V BROOKS COUNTY LIN		<u>the</u>	
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u> D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or reginew registered agent and/or the new register</u>	stered office DAVID 912 NW	MADISON FL 32341 ffice address in Florida, e e address: D PLUMMER V BROOKS COUNTY LIN (Flor	le RD	<u>the</u>	
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u> D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or reginew registered agent and/or the new register <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u>:</u>	stered office DAVID 912 NW	MADISON FL 32341 flice address in Florida, e e address: D PLUMMER V BROOKS COUNTY LIN	le RD	32331	
D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or reginnew registered agent and/or the new register</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> :	stered office DAVID 912 NW	MADISON FL 32341 ffice address in Florida, e e address: D PLUMMER V BROOKS COUNTY LIN (Flor	IE RD da street address) , Flor	32331	
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u> D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or reginew registered agent and/or the new register Nume of New Registered Agent: <u>New Registered Office Address</u>:</u>	stered office DAVID 912 NW GREEN	MADISON FL 32341 ffice address in Florida, e e address: D PLUMMER V BROOKS COUNTY LIN (Flor SVILLE (City)	IE RD da street address) , Flor	ida <u>32331</u>	
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u> D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or reginew registered agent and/or the new register <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u>:</u>	stered office DAVID 912 NW GREEN	MADISON FL 32341 ffice address in Florida, e e address: D PLUMMER V BROOKS COUNTY LIN (Flor SVILLE (City) ed Agent:	VE RD ide street address) , Flor 	ida <u>32331</u> ip Code)	

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

.

.

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	<u>PT John []</u> V <u>Mike J</u> SV Sally S	ones	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change Add	<u>P</u>	DAVID PLUMMER	912 NW BROOKS COUNTY LINE RD
Remove			GREENVILLE, FL 32331
2) Change Add	<u>COO</u>	MICHAEL MOBLEY	165 NE COFFEE WAY MADISON, FL 32340
× Remove 3) Change Add × Remove	<u>p</u>	MATT THOMPSON	384 SE MIDWAY CHURCH RD LEE, FL 32059
4) Change Add	<u></u>	FRANK MANOR	4195 BEMISS RD LOT #26 VALDOSTA, GA 31605
Remove			
.5) Change Add			
Remove			
6) Change Add	<u> </u>		
Remove			

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:			 , if other than the
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 <u> </u>
			 ·····
	·		
			 <u></u>
			
		<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>		
			 ·····

Effective date if applicable: ____

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK_ONE)

•

, .

,

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

Dated Signature

(By the chairman or vice chairmarrol the board president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

DAVID PLUMMER

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

PRESIDENT

(Title of person signing)